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Sub: On line information of Census of Employees as on 31* March 2015. il e

Sir'Madam,

The Directorate of Economics & Statistics has started the work of Census of Employees
for the Government of NCT of Delhi and its Autonomous Bodies as on 31* March, 2015. A
web application has already been developed by this Directorate to enable online data entry
required for Census of Employees. This web application h_ﬁ been hosted on our office website
http://des.delhigovt.nic.in User ID and passwords are —- -—-—- (both are same).

It has been observed in the past that some of the Departments have not submitted on line
information. In case, the Department faces any problem or have any query regarding submission
of On-line information, they may contact the Programmer/Assistant Director/Statistical Officer
of DES on Tel.No.23812840 and 23812845, This is an important and time bound publication
which is widely consulted by various Departments to have an idea about total number of
sanctioned posts, filled up posts under various categories/ pay scale, number of male & female
emplovees etc.

It is, therefore, requested that the complete information in respect of employees of your
department as on 31.03.2015 may kindly be furnished in the prescribed format (copy enclosed)
either online or by post latest by November "‘_3} 2015. The name of nodal officer along with his
phone number may also be given.

Yours faithfully

S
(Dr. B.K. Sharma)

Director
Encl: As above




r ENTRY REPORT FORM:

hAHE OF THE DEPARTMENT:

YEAR:

| Category

Pay-

Band Grade Pay

Sanctioned
Posts

5C

5T

Others

P.H

Ex-
Service

Total

M| F

M| F

M| F

Regular Em,

ployees

90000

i {Fixed)

APXS*

(annual
HAG+ increment
i @3%)-80000

67000-
(2nnual
HAG increament
" @3%)-
790:00)

10000

8900

8700

TOTAL

TEOD

6600

2400

PB3 TOTAL

5400

4800

4800

4200

PB2 TOTAL

2800

2400

2000

1500

1800

PE1 TOTAL

2400

2000

18900

1800

15 (IF ANY)

PE1 TOTAL

Mo of Safai
K.aramchari***

Total-(ACAB"* APXS",
HAG and HAG+)

Total- PB4

Total PB

Taotal- PB3

Taotal- PB2

Total- PE1

Total- 15

Contractual

Employees

CONT-A

CONT-B

CONT-C

CONT-D

CONT-DS

Total- Group ‘A

Total- Group 'B'

Total

Total- Group 'C'

Group

Total- Group 'TY

Total- Group "L

Grand Total {Group)
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